BENDIGO CAR CLUB MOTORKHANA

5.9.2015

Tynan Heagney Excel J
Peter Hume Club J
Jordan Beesly Cortina J
Josh Watson BMW A
Michael Flynn Club J

Bold -WD
Slowest time & 5 seconds

PLUM
31.13
32.25
38.25
34.94

RESULTS

30.85
30.78
31.58
36.00

LAZY
35.37
40.64
38.05
45.64
39.47

37.34
39.69
43.65
39.00
34.13

CAMS PERMIT 315/0509/03

REVERSE
37.55
40.69
44.61
39.10
35.01

37.88
39.09
37.89
41.22
46.22

CRAZY SQUARE

25.10
27.06
27.56
28.54
26.15

26.90
25.09
26.80
27.10
24.01

28.03
31.66
31.05
33.71
30.13

30.56
35.95
34.01
32.63
32.63

Total

5.20.71
5.42.90
5.53.45
5.57.88
4.27.75
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